
Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Kinder  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 342 Ohrner, Julian mU1015 1 2 : 0 4 , 0 0 
2 327 Beber, Katharina TRI Youngstars wU1015 1 2 : 0 6 , 0 0 
3 358 Gerhard, Alexander SV Grosskrut mU1015 2 2 : 1 2 , 0 0 
4 345 Christ, Ben mU1016 3 2 : 1 9 , 0 0 
5 317 Meyer, Paula Dynamo Seyring wU817 1 2 : 2 0 , 0 0 
6 323 Meyer, Oskar Dynamo Seyring mU1015 4 2 : 2 1 , 0 0 
7 331 Strobl, Toni TRI Youngstars mU1016 5 2 : 2 2 , 0 0 
8 330 Nistler, Hanna TRI Youngstars wU1015 2 2 : 2 3 , 0 0 
9 349 Münzker, Tobias LC Erdpress mU1015 6 2 : 2 5 , 0 0 

10 319 Kodym, Fabian Dynamo Seyring mU1016 7 2 : 2 7 , 0 0 
11 318 Angerer, Viktoria Dynamo Seyring wU1016 3 2 : 2 8 , 0 0 
12 303 Glück, Lukas mU818 1 2 : 2 9 , 0 0 
13 329 Beber, Franziska TRI Youngstars wU1016 4 2 : 3 0 , 0 0 
14 326 Bsteh, Arno Dynamo Seyring mU1016 8 2 : 3 1 , 0 0 
15 360 Gerhard, Theresa wU818 2 2 : 3 2 , 0 0 
16 341 Peter, Mia wU1015 5 2 : 3 3 , 0 0 
17 340 Lukas, David LC Strasshof mU817 2 2 : 3 4 , 0 0 
18 312 Racansky, Václav Dynamo Seyring mU818 3 2 : 3 5 , 0 0 
19 354 Müllner, Noah mU818 4 2 : 3 6 , 0 0 
20 335 Duchkowitsch, Moritz EAC Junior Capitals mU817 5 2 : 3 8 , 0 0 
21 355 Müllner, Jonas mU818 6 2 : 4 2 , 0 0 
22 356 Matiz, Felix mU1016 9 2 : 4 9 , 0 0 
23 304 Artes, Maria Dynamo Seyring wU619 1 2 : 5 1 , 0 0 
24 348 Zöch, Lena wU818 3 2 : 5 5 , 0 0 
25 361 Wittmann, Sarah wU818 4 3 : 0 3 , 0 0 
26 351 Mitsch, Annika LC Erdpress wU817 5 3 : 0 4 , 0 0 
27 309 Obermann, Vanessa Dynamo Seyring wU817 6 3 : 0 6 , 0 0 
28 332 Gettinger, Ida wU619 2 3 : 0 7 , 0 0 
29 344 Augustin, Leon Komaru Runners Hohenau mU620 1 3 : 0 8 , 0 0 
30 357 Loy, Emma LC Erdpress wU817 7 3 : 2 0 , 0 0 
31 316 Kowalczyk, Katja Dynamo Seyring wU817 8 3 : 3 4 , 0 0 
32 347 Christ, Fabian mU818 7 3 : 4 2 , 0 0 
33 343 Ohrner, Benjamin Komaru Runners Hohenau mU620 2 3 : 4 8 , 0 0 
34 350 Mitsch, Leonie LC Erdpress wU619 3 4 : 3 6 , 0 0 
35 352 Heidrich-Brandl, Luise wU620 4 4 : 3 8 , 0 0 
36 301 Mitsch, Helena LC Erdpress wU620 5 5 : 0 5 , 0 0 
37 362 Wittmann, Lisa wU621 6 7 : 5 6 , 0 0 
38 302 Mitsch, Gustav LC Erdpress mU622 3 1 1 : 3 2 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Kinder  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 342 Ohrner, Julian mU1015 1 2 : 0 4 , 0 0 
2 358 Gerhard, Alexander SV Grosskrut mU1015 2 2 : 1 2 , 0 0 
3 345 Christ, Ben mU1016 3 2 : 1 9 , 0 0 
4 323 Meyer, Oskar Dynamo Seyring mU1015 4 2 : 2 1 , 0 0 
5 331 Strobl, Toni TRI Youngstars mU1016 5 2 : 2 2 , 0 0 
6 349 Münzker, Tobias LC Erdpress mU1015 6 2 : 2 5 , 0 0 
7 319 Kodym, Fabian Dynamo Seyring mU1016 7 2 : 2 7 , 0 0 
8 303 Glück, Lukas mU818 1 2 : 2 9 , 0 0 
9 326 Bsteh, Arno Dynamo Seyring mU1016 8 2 : 3 1 , 0 0 

10 340 Lukas, David LC Strasshof mU817 2 2 : 3 4 , 0 0 
11 312 Racansky, Václav Dynamo Seyring mU818 3 2 : 3 5 , 0 0 
12 354 Müllner, Noah mU818 4 2 : 3 6 , 0 0 
13 335 Duchkowitsch, Moritz EAC Junior Capitals mU817 5 2 : 3 8 , 0 0 
14 355 Müllner, Jonas mU818 6 2 : 4 2 , 0 0 
15 356 Matiz, Felix mU1016 9 2 : 4 9 , 0 0 
16 344 Augustin, Leon Komaru Runners Hohenau mU620 1 3 : 0 8 , 0 0 
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Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Kinder  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

17 347 Christ, Fabian mU818 7 3 : 4 2 , 0 0 
18 343 Ohrner, Benjamin Komaru Runners Hohenau mU620 2 3 : 4 8 , 0 0 
19 302 Mitsch, Gustav LC Erdpress mU622 3 1 1 : 3 2 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Kinder  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 327 Beber, Katharina TRI Youngstars wU1015 1 2 : 0 6 , 0 0 
2 317 Meyer, Paula Dynamo Seyring wU817 1 2 : 2 0 , 0 0 
3 330 Nistler, Hanna TRI Youngstars wU1015 2 2 : 2 3 , 0 0 
4 318 Angerer, Viktoria Dynamo Seyring wU1016 3 2 : 2 8 , 0 0 
5 329 Beber, Franziska TRI Youngstars wU1016 4 2 : 3 0 , 0 0 
6 360 Gerhard, Theresa wU818 2 2 : 3 2 , 0 0 
7 341 Peter, Mia wU1015 5 2 : 3 3 , 0 0 
8 304 Artes, Maria Dynamo Seyring wU619 1 2 : 5 1 , 0 0 
9 348 Zöch, Lena wU818 3 2 : 5 5 , 0 0 

10 361 Wittmann, Sarah wU818 4 3 : 0 3 , 0 0 
11 351 Mitsch, Annika LC Erdpress wU817 5 3 : 0 4 , 0 0 
12 309 Obermann, Vanessa Dynamo Seyring wU817 6 3 : 0 6 , 0 0 
13 332 Gettinger, Ida wU619 2 3 : 0 7 , 0 0 
14 357 Loy, Emma LC Erdpress wU817 7 3 : 2 0 , 0 0 
15 316 Kowalczyk, Katja Dynamo Seyring wU817 8 3 : 3 4 , 0 0 
16 350 Mitsch, Leonie LC Erdpress wU619 3 4 : 3 6 , 0 0 
17 352 Heidrich-Brandl, Luise wU620 4 4 : 3 8 , 0 0 
18 301 Mitsch, Helena LC Erdpress wU620 5 5 : 0 5 , 0 0 
19 362 Wittmann, Lisa wU621 6 7 : 5 6 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Kinder  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse mU6
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 344 Augustin, Leon Komaru Runners Hohenau mU620 1 3 : 0 8 , 0 0 
2 343 Ohrner, Benjamin Komaru Runners Hohenau mU620 2 3 : 4 8 , 0 0 
3 302 Mitsch, Gustav LC Erdpress mU622 3 1 1 : 3 2 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Kinder  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse wU6
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 304 Artes, Maria Dynamo Seyring wU619 1 2 : 5 1 , 0 0 
2 332 Gettinger, Ida wU619 2 3 : 0 7 , 0 0 
3 350 Mitsch, Leonie LC Erdpress wU619 3 4 : 3 6 , 0 0 
4 352 Heidrich-Brandl, Luise wU620 4 4 : 3 8 , 0 0 
5 301 Mitsch, Helena LC Erdpress wU620 5 5 : 0 5 , 0 0 
6 362 Wittmann, Lisa wU621 6 7 : 5 6 , 0 0 
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Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Kinder  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse mU8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 303 Glück, Lukas mU818 1 2 : 2 9 , 0 0 
2 340 Lukas, David LC Strasshof mU817 2 2 : 3 4 , 0 0 
3 312 Racansky, Václav Dynamo Seyring mU818 3 2 : 3 5 , 0 0 
4 354 Müllner, Noah mU818 4 2 : 3 6 , 0 0 
5 335 Duchkowitsch, Moritz EAC Junior Capitals mU817 5 2 : 3 8 , 0 0 
6 355 Müllner, Jonas mU818 6 2 : 4 2 , 0 0 
7 347 Christ, Fabian mU818 7 3 : 4 2 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Kinder  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse wU8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 317 Meyer, Paula Dynamo Seyring wU817 1 2 : 2 0 , 0 0 
2 360 Gerhard, Theresa wU818 2 2 : 3 2 , 0 0 
3 348 Zöch, Lena wU818 3 2 : 5 5 , 0 0 
4 361 Wittmann, Sarah wU818 4 3 : 0 3 , 0 0 
5 351 Mitsch, Annika LC Erdpress wU817 5 3 : 0 4 , 0 0 
6 309 Obermann, Vanessa Dynamo Seyring wU817 6 3 : 0 6 , 0 0 
7 357 Loy, Emma LC Erdpress wU817 7 3 : 2 0 , 0 0 
8 316 Kowalczyk, Katja Dynamo Seyring wU817 8 3 : 3 4 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Kinder  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse mU10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 342 Ohrner, Julian mU1015 1 2 : 0 4 , 0 0 
2 358 Gerhard, Alexander SV Grosskrut mU1015 2 2 : 1 2 , 0 0 
3 345 Christ, Ben mU1016 3 2 : 1 9 , 0 0 
4 323 Meyer, Oskar Dynamo Seyring mU1015 4 2 : 2 1 , 0 0 
5 331 Strobl, Toni TRI Youngstars mU1016 5 2 : 2 2 , 0 0 
6 349 Münzker, Tobias LC Erdpress mU1015 6 2 : 2 5 , 0 0 
7 319 Kodym, Fabian Dynamo Seyring mU1016 7 2 : 2 7 , 0 0 
8 326 Bsteh, Arno Dynamo Seyring mU1016 8 2 : 3 1 , 0 0 
9 356 Matiz, Felix mU1016 9 2 : 4 9 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Kinder  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse wU10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 327 Beber, Katharina TRI Youngstars wU1015 1 2 : 0 6 , 0 0 
2 330 Nistler, Hanna TRI Youngstars wU1015 2 2 : 2 3 , 0 0 
3 318 Angerer, Viktoria Dynamo Seyring wU1016 3 2 : 2 8 , 0 0 
4 329 Beber, Franziska TRI Youngstars wU1016 4 2 : 3 0 , 0 0 
5 341 Peter, Mia wU1015 5 2 : 3 3 , 0 0 
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